AN
LY

FUNDACAO
ALEXANDRE
DE GUSMAO

CARGO:

142.00115506/4
142.00111102/6
142.00117621/5
142.00118366/9
142.00119875/4
142.00116608/5
142.00122428/5
142.00120113/7
142.00118285/9
142.00111245/1
142.00119001/4
142.00112314/7
142.00122783/0
142.00113534/0
142.00112536/0
142.00116028/9
142.00118256/9
142.00117999/8
142.00117894/1
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ALEX PENA TOSTA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRO VIEIRA LOPES

ANDRESSA TAVARES DA ROCHA
ANTONIO MARCOS CORREIA MELONIO
IRACEMA VEIGA MADEIRA MAURIZ
JAMES RICHARD SILVA SANTOS

JOSE GONCALVES MOREIRA NETO

LEONARDO ALEXANDRE LOPES GONCALVES

LUISA MARTINS FERNANDES
LUISA MOREIRA MENDES
MAIRCON BATISTA RIBEIRO
MICHELE DE PAULA COELHO
RAFAEL MARCIO DA SILVA
RENATA MARIA SANTANA NASCIMENTO
RODRIGO BENEVENUTO LUZ
ROSIANE DE JESUS GOMES
SILVIO FERREIRA GOMES JUNIOR
THIAGO COSTA ARAUJO
VINICIUS DE MELO MACIEL

MEDIA
Obijetiva

31,00
34,00
59,00
40,00
31,00
50,00
38,00
29,00
44,00
38,00
41,00
21,00
30,00
38,00
33,00
19,00
32,00
41,00
44,00

MEDIA

Redagdo

10,59
19,00

12,00

19,00

9,60

11,64
16,90

MEDIA
FINAL

31,00
34,00
69,59
59,00
31,00
62,00
38,00
29,00
63,00
38,00
50,60
21,00
30,00
38,00
33,00
19,00
32,00
52,64
60,90

ORDEM: ALFABETICA

SITUACAO

DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
HABILITADO
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
HABILITADO
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
HABILITADO
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
DESCLASSIFICADO ITEM 9.3
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
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